
15:59:58 1,166 1.500 2.717.766
15:59:54 1,21 1.000 2.716.266
15:59:43 1,166 3.900 2.715.266
15:59:34 1,175 2.500 2.711.366
15:59:33 1,188 2.100 2.708.866
15:59:20 1,181 1.500 2.706.766
15:59:14 1,152 4.000 2.705.266
15:59:09 1,16 200 2.701.266
15:59:03 1,16 18.000 2.701.066
15:59:01 1,181 7.000 2.683.066
15:54:44 1,23 5.000 2.591.079
15:54:25 1,25 800 2.586.079
15:54:19 1,249 2.000 2.585.279
15:53:45 1,249 50 2.583.279
15:53:33 1,228 12.500 2.583.229
15:53:20 1,243 2.500 2.570.729
15:53:20 1,243 2.500 2.568.229
15:53:19 1,243 2.500 2.565.729
15:53:19 1,243 2.000 2.563.229
15:53:18 1,249 2.000 2.561.229
15:49:51 1,226 5.000 2.495.429
15:49:34 1,221 200 2.490.429
15:49:23 1,284 300 2.490.229
15:49:22 1,276 2.000 2.489.929
15:49:04 1,196 14.100 2.487.929



15:48:56 1,261 500 2.473.829
15:48:54 1,243 1.050 2.473.329
15:48:42 1,216 797 2.472.279
15:48:38 1,216 19.203 2.471.482
15:48:19 1,231 5.000 2.452.279
15:44:56 1,251 2.000 2.402.879
15:44:55 1,275 5.000 2.400.879
15:44:44 1,24 5.000 2.395.879
15:44:44 1,24 7.000 2.390.879
15:44:43 1,251 2.500 2.383.879
15:44:37 1,251 3.207 2.381.379
15:44:27 1,292 400 2.378.172
15:44:22 1,307 500 2.377.772
15:44:21 1,251 310 2.377.272
15:44:17 1,251 200 2.376.962
15:39:51 1,285 1.500 2.308.746
15:39:42 1,306 5.000 2.307.246
15:39:34 1,27 600 2.302.246
15:39:32 1,303 2.100 2.301.646
15:39:26 1,303 5.600 2.299.546
15:39:21 1,303 400 2.293.946
15:38:50 1,3 2.000 2.293.546
15:38:40 1,278 16.400 2.291.546
15:38:40 1,278 50 2.275.146
15:34:55 1,548 2.000 2.219.668
15:34:33 1,5 5.000 2.217.668
15:34:24 1,51 6.000 2.212.668



15:33:03 1,575 500 2.206.668
15:31:56 1,6 2.000 2.206.168
15:31:39 1,6 2.000 2.204.168
15:31:34 1,562 5.000 2.202.168
15:31:22 1,571 1.200 2.197.168
15:30:42 1,52 12.350 2.195.968
15:29:30 1,489 5.000 2.183.618
15:29:18 1,45 143.316 2.178.618
15:29:02 1,45 52.444 2.035.302
15:28:12 1,48 76.444 1.982.858
15:27:52 1,481 10.000 1.906.414
15:27:36 1,47 12.100 1.896.414
15:27:04 1,47 4.100 1.884.314
15:27:00 1,48 5.100 1.880.214
15:26:45 1,48 2.200 1.875.114
15:26:27 1,5 25.000 1.872.914
15:24:59 1,55 9.600 1.765.564
15:24:59 1,585 11.550 1.755.964
15:24:35 1,6 4.000 1.744.414
15:23:56 1,631 5.000 1.740.414
15:23:16 1,674 1 1.735.414
15:23:15 1,674 4.999 1.735.413
15:22:59 1,631 2.500 1.730.414
15:22:14 1,698 1.000 1.727.914
15:21:54 1,698 4.800 1.726.914
15:20:34 1,698 600 1.722.114
15:19:22 1,698 600 1.715.514



15:18:47 1,687 10.000 1.714.914
15:18:14 1,67 2.000 1.704.914
15:17:58 1,7 100 1.702.914
15:16:50 1,66 10.000 1.702.814
15:16:31 1,65 3.000 1.692.814
15:16:26 1,65 10.000 1.689.814
15:16:20 1,631 2.500 1.679.814
15:16:13 1,65 10.000 1.677.314
15:15:38 1,632 2.000 1.667.314
15:14:42 1,631 17.850 1.633.514
15:14:33 1,631 12.111 1.615.664
15:14:13 1,65 23.725 1.603.553
15:13:34 1,66 17.100 1.579.828
15:13:29 1,67 2.100 1.562.728
15:13:25 1,68 10.975 1.560.628
15:13:20 1,688 6.900 1.549.653
15:13:10 1,7 5.100 1.542.753
15:12:39 1,7 3.000 1.537.653
15:12:15 1,71 760 1.534.653
15:09:14 1,799 2.111 1.473.615


